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U-21 Championship
2018/19 17th round, Match #99

Friday, 02.12.2018, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -5°C. Spectators: 100

{Eseckan]
R

«Vorskla» Poltava

Tkachenko Oleksandr (C)
Kane Ibrahim
Martynenko Yevhen
Taraduda Denys
Melnychuk Maksym
Odariuk Volodymyr
Cheliadin Artem
Bilyi Artem
Chertkoiev Inal
Kozyrenko Yurii
Mysyk Marian

Substitutes

98
24
32
45
27
36
49

Vasetskyi Bohdan
Zaitsev Leonid
Lyha Oleh

Halata Denys
Bykov Ivan
Mosiichuk Nazar
Tovstyi Maksym

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

4:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

~N O Ul W

8

13
15
17
27
95

Bilyk Oleh
Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
Semenov Dmytro
Buhal Hlib

Hura Ivan
Kostenko Kyrylo
Vitenchuk Vadym
Khriienko Nazar
Dubenkov Maksym
Rusian Serhii
Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes

90
9

10
11
19
20
99

Zlotar Kyrylo
Shevchuk Sviatoslav
Hranchar Vadym
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Pyrih Markiian
Lutsiv P

Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 17th round, Match #99
Friday, 02.12.2018, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -5°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 412 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
28" *) 5 Semenov Dmytro
27 Bykov Ivan 44'
45' 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
48 Taraduda Denys 45+1"
34 Martynenko Yevhen ,
24 Zaitsev Leonid N 46
16 Kozyrenko Yurii (& 53'
43 Chertkoiev Inal ,
32 Lyha Oleh N >8
35 Mysyk Marian ® 72'
, 27 Rusian Serhii
3 N 20 Lutsiv P
78 @ 8 Kostenko Kyrylo
16 Kozyrenko Yurii 78
35 Mysyk Marian \
45 Halata Denys N 82
, 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
8> i 11 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
45 Halata Denys  (® 85'
, 15 Khriienko Nazar
88 N 10 Hranchar Vadym
16 Kozyrenko Yurii \
27 Bykov Ivan N 89
32 LyhaOleh  (® 90+4'
Legend
€ Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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